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Neuviile Condroz ~ 

Plot: C Row; Or: 21 

l a t % f J l T ^ l 1 5 0 DISINTERMENT DIRECTI\_ 
Verif ied by GRS Officer 
^.R.Swart, Capt QMC . 

l~>0 o 

LOFTIS BRYANT M 

CEMETERY 

Î ARGRATEN 

DIRECTIVE NUMBER 

^650 0039^ 

SERIAL NUMBER 

33120326 

HOLLAND 
PLOT 

VV 
ROW 

k 

GRADE 

S SG 

DATE 

10 1 

ARM 

GRAVE 

97 

DAY MONTH YE 
RACE 

1 
REUGION 

1 

DISPOSITION OF REMAIN! 

1202 8C 
DIST. Cl 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONSIGNEE 
SECTION B — CONSIGNEE AND NEXT OF KIN ?L.-.G S'.'MT 3 Ma i 50 

NEUVILLE-EN-CONDROZ, BELGIUM 
NAME AND ADDRESS OF NEXT OF KIN 

MRS. ANNIE W. LOFT IS (MOTHER) 
RURAL FREE DELIVERY #1? 
DANVILLE, VIRGINIA 

NAME 

IDENTIFICATION TAG ON 

D REMAINS 
• MARKER 

SECTION C - DISINTERMENT AND IDENTIFICATION 
SERIAL NUMBER IGRAOE (DATE OF DEATH 

ORGANIZATION 

USAAF 

DATE DISTINTERRED 

RELIGION IDENTIFICATION VERIFIED 3Y 

NAME AND TITLE 

NATURE OF BURIAL 
SECTION 0 - PREPARATION OF REMAINS FOR SHIPMENT 

OTHER MEANS OF IDENTIFICATION 

CONDITION OF REMAINS 

~r- /TT^ri- i^D SHEET 
MINOR DISCREPANCIES (Prepare Discrepancy Report QMC Form U94a /or major discrepances.) 

REMAINS PREPARED AND PLACED IN CASKET 

DATE BY 
CASKET SEALED BY 

CASKET BOXED AND MARKED 

DATE BY 

EMBALMER (Signature) 

SHIPPING ADDRESS VERIFIED BY 

„ A i h ! r . t b y u 0 * 0 l 1 t h e f o r e 9 o i n 9 opera t i ons w e r e conduc ted a n d accompl ished under m y i m m e d i a t e superv is ion 
a n d tha t fhe r e p o r t a b o v e is correct . 

REMARKS AND SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS 

FORMERLY UNKNCWN X-2013 

SIGNATURE OF AGRS INSPECTOR 

. I t, • 

/ 

QMC FORM ^ ^ Oi l 
FIEV t l FEB 48 11 " 4 



DISINTERMENT DIRECTIVE 

SECTION A — 
NAME AND BURIAL LOCATION OF DECEASED 

NAME 

CEMETERY " 

MARGRATEN HOLLAND 

DIRECTIVE NUMBER 

^ 6 5 0 0 0 3 Q S 

SERIAL NUMBER 

UNKNOMNX-OOZOX3\ 
GRADE 

DATE 

1 5 ^ 
DAY 

ARM 

PLOT 

VV 

ROW GRAVE 

9 T 

MONTH 
RACE 

o 

YE 
RELIGION 

6 

DISPOSITION OF REMAIN 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONSIGNEE 

M^RGRPTEN, HOLLAND 

SECTION 3 — CONSIGNEE ANO NEXT OF KIN 
CODE DIST. C 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF NEXT OF KIN 

(BY ADMINISTRATIVE DECISION) 

NAME 

IDENTIFICATION TAG ON 

D REMAINS 

• MARKER 

SECTION C - DISINTERMENT AND IDENTIFICATION 
SERIAL NUMBER GRADE [DATE OF DEATH 

ORGANIZATION 
UNKNOWN 

DATE DISTINTERRED 

RELIGION IDENTIFICATION VERIFIED BY 

NAME AND TITLE 

NATURE OF BURIAL 
SECTION D— PREPARATION OF REMAINS FOR SHIPMENT 

CONDITION OF REMAINS 

OTHER MEANS OF IDENTIFICATION 

cap 
' th '— 

MINOR DISCREPANCIES {Prepare Discrepancy Report QMC Form JI94a for major di screpancies.) 

REMAINS PREPARED AND PLACED IN CASKET 

DATE 

CASKET SEALED BY 
BY 

EMBALMER (Signature) 

CASKET BOXED AND MARKED SHIPPING ADDRESS VERIFIED BY 

DATE BY 

. . A ! i , h ! ? u b ' ' C S r l i r / ' ^ ^ C l 1 t h e f o r e 9 o ; n 3 ope ra t i ons w e r e conduc ted e n d accompl i shed under m y i m m e d i a t e superv is ion 
1 and tna t the r e p o r t a b o v e is correct . 

REMARKS AND SPECIAL iNSTiJUCTlO. 13 
SIGNATURE GF AGRS INSPECTOR 

CMC FORM . , . . 0 /1 
R E V i t r e a 43 I 1S;4 



RECORD OF CUSTODIAL TRANSFER 

I, SHIPPED 
ROM 

USHLQ KARGRATEN, HOLLAND T O LIDO AREA, BRESSOUX, 3ELGIU1-: 
.INt) O h CONVEYANCE 

TRUCK 
NAME OF CONVOYER 

C?L .-'ALTHi R ..OCDALL 1C2191A.1 
IGNATURE OF SpHjfER P H / r 

UilES 3 GODLET UAJ $f]F yty-

DATE 

-: .9/9/49 

SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE 

-9/9/ 
2. SHIPPFO 

ROM I U 

;IND OF CONVEYANCE 
NAME OF C O N V O Y f R 

•IGNATURE OF SHIRPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE 

1 <;HiPPFn 
ROM TO 

IND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER 

IGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE 

4. SHIPPED . • 
: R O M TO 

;IND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER 

.IGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE 

5. SHIPPFD 
•ROM l ( J 

CIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER 

.IGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE 

6 SHIPPFII 
: R O M TO 

IND OF CONVEYANCE 
^ A M E OF CONVOYER 

ilGNATURE OF SHIPPER | DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER [ IATE 

ROM 
7. SHIPPED 

TO 

:iND OF CONVEYANCE 

.IGNATURE OF SHIPPER 

NAME OF CONVOYER 

DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE 



21 June 1950 

£>' / y S/Sgt Bryant M. Loft i s , ASN 33 120 326 
^ Pim- C7^dv-36; -Orjave 21 ' /C/ 

Headstone: Cross 
Neuvllle-en-Condroz, Belgium 
United States Military Cemetery-

Mrs. Annie W, Loftis 
Rural Free Delivery #4 
Danville, Virginia 

Dear Mrs. Loftis: 

This is to infona you that the remains of your loved one have 
been permanently interred, as recorded above, side by side with com­
rades vho also gave their lives for their country. Customary m i l i ­
tary funeral services were conducted over the grave at the time of 
burial. 

After the Department of the Army has completed a l l f i n a l interments, 
the cemetery w i l l be transferred, as authorized by the Congress, to the 
care and supervision of the American Battle Monuments Commission. The 
Commission also w i l l have the responsibility for pennanent construction 
and beautification of the cemetery, including erection of the permanent 
headstone. The headstone w i l l be inscribed with the name exactly as 
recorded above, the rank or rating where appropriate, organization. 
State, and date of death. Any inquiries relative to the type of head­
stone or the spelling of the name to be inscribed thereon, should be 
axidressed to the American Battle Monuments Commission, Washington 25, D. C. 
Your l e t t e r should include the f u l l name, rank, serial number, grave 
location, and name of the cemetery. 

While interments are i n progress, the cemetery w i l l not be onen to 
vis i t o r s . You may rest assured that this f i n a l interment was conducted 
with f i t t i n g dignity and solemnity and that the grave-site w i l l be care­
f u l l y and,, conscientiously maintained i n perpetuity by the United States 
Government. 

/ Sincerely yours, 

K 
H. FELDMAN „. %x 
Major General, OSfiT- * ' 



Uttar 

vl 

293 X-aOl3 Holland (^r-rator.) 

Froax A.T, Cjgn 
7©» A.'.O, .'asc.n. Actoin. CenUr, .it. Ipuio 

Iden tifIcatia; of IlnkrxwT: r^canncd. 

2 3 3c±no«n ts£ {sise.} h'olland (saut,raUe) 



QUEST FOR DISPOSITION OF REMA 
GRADE OF DECEASED. NAME. ARMY SERIAL NUMBER AND REPORTED PLACE OF BURIAL 

S/Sgt Bryant M. L o f t i s 33 120 326 
Plot VY, Row 4, Grave 97 
United Statea M i l i t a r y Cemetery 
Margraten, Holland 

BUDGET BUREAU NO. 4&-RZ77 

DATE: IQ October 194 

DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE 

A C 

B D 

f l l l n „ «, r t l i r ^ l , < , " ' , " l n z e " ' m s e . r w t n t ne contents or tne pamphlet, Disposit ion of Wor ld War II Armed Forces D e a d , " befor. 

• o F F f r F OF ^ s i 8 n e d ^ t h e n e x t o f k ' " . ^ ^ o u l d be returned to th 
? P | f I H ^ 0 F , T H E Q U A R T E R M A S T E R GENERAL , M E M O R I A L D I V I S I O N , W A R D E P A R T M E N T . W A S H I N G T O N 25 D C n h 
self-addressed postage-free envelope provided for this purpose. ^ ^ •< VJ. m tn« 

i f thU f o r m ^ 0 f ^ a U , h 0 r i z e d r e P r e s e n t a t i v e of next of kin and desire to direct the disposition of the remains, please fill in P A R T 

PART I 

/. M R S . A N N ic W . / . n ^ - T / ' s 
(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE NAME OF NEXT OF KIN) 

(Please Indicate relationthlp to the deceased bu placing an 
J'X" In the proper box.) 

WIDOW • WIDOWER 

D FATHER CS MOTHER 

CH RELATIONSHIP OTHER THAN ABOVE (Specifg) . 

CZI SON OVER 21 YEARS OLD 

D BROTHER OVER 21 YEARS OLD 

CH DAUGHTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD 

d l SISTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD 

HAVING FAMILIARIZED MYSELF WITH THE OPTIONS WHICH HAVE BEEN MADE AVAILABLE TO ME WITH RESPECTTO THE FINAL RESTING PLACE OF THF nimr^Fr, 
DESIGNATED ABOVE. NOW DO DECLARE THAT IT 15 MY DESIRE THAT THE REMAINS: (Please place an • ^ • t n ^ ^ T t H ^ n y Z l a l . T c u l ) 

K l I- BE INTERRED IN A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY OVERSEAS. 

• 2. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES OR ANY POSSESSION OR TERRITORY THEREOF FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A' PRIVATE CEMETERY 

• 3. BE RETURNED TO . 
(FOREIGN COUNTRY) 

PRIVATE CEMETERY LOCATED AT 

(NAME AND LOCATION OF CEMETERY) ; 

THE HOMELAND OF THE DECEASED OR NEXT OF KIN. FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A 

• 
(LOCATION OF CEMETERY SELECTED) 

4. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES FOR FINAL INTERMENT IN A NATIONAL CEMETERY LOCATED AT 
(LOCATION OF NATIONAL CEMETERY SELECTED) 

(Pleate Indicate If vour oion rellgiou, .ervice, at a location olher than the .elected nattonai cemetery are de.ired bg placing an " X" tn the proper box) 

• YES • NO 

-rN

MoVr6,345 MILITARY 

THE NAME OF THE DECEASED. THE SERIAL NUMBER AND GRADE ARE CORRECT EXCEPT 
(Ml fact by inserting the word "NONE" in the apace below.) 

FOR THE FOLLOWING CHANGES: (If no corrections are necessary, indicate 

-r^* — 

( - ' • - . J 

4 ^ c-:. v^. —7 7, " — T ^ -

, > •' ' • ' 
"] " PAGE I 



r PART I (.Continued) 

I. AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT I DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING PERSON WHO HAS AGREED TO RECOVE THEM: 

OR 

LJ\ST NAME 
FIRST NAME 

MIDDLE INITIAL 

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF 
U. S. A.. OR COUNTRY 

EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS TELEPHONE No. 

T O I E C O V E T H E M . ' K , N ' D 0 F U R T H E R D E C L A R E T H A T ' D E S I R E T H E R E M A , N S T 0 B E S E N T T 0 T H E F ^ L O W , N G FUNERAL DIRECTOR WHO HAS AGREED 

FULL NAME Ul- FUNERAL DIRECTOR • 1 

NUMBhR AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE_ STATE OR TERRITORY OF 
U. S A.. OR COUNTRY 

EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS TELEPHONE No. 

WORLD WAR ARMED^TORCEs'^DEAD/' ^ " " ^ ^ ™ ^ NEXT IN LINE OF K,NSH,P AFTER ME. AS SET FORTH IN THE PAMPHLET. "DISPOSITION OF 

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL RELATIONSHIP TO 
DECEASED 

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF 
U. S. A.. OR COUNTRY 

REMARKS OR ADDITIONAL INSTRUCTIONS (For additional space use page 4.') 

^ ^ I T O F T E

E ^ O K N ; D , S ^ , T , O N ^ W 0 R L D W A R " A R M E D F 0 R C E S D E A D ' " ' A M ™ E NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIVIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE 

^ o T ^ S W E A R A F F , R M ) t h a t ^ S — ™ d e ^ - i o r ^ n , d o M a . ful l a n d . u e to 

(SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN) 
(STREET AND NUMBER) 

(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) (CITY AND STATE) 

Subscribed and duly sworn to before me according to law by the above-named applicant this 

19 , at city (or town) of , 

Dist r ic t ) of , 

day o f , 

_, county of 
, and State (or Ter r i to ry or 

• "NOTE.—Page 4 Is part of the notarial attestat ion. 

PAGE 2 

(SIGNATURE OF OFFICER AUTHORIZED TO ADMINISTER OATHS) 

(OFFICIAL TITLE) 



O Q M G FORM C O O 
REV I APR 48 0<JO 

OFFICE OF i HE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL OF 1. .<£ ARMY P r i o r i t y Cem. 

INTRAOFFICE REFERENCE SHEET k 2 9 3 t h n i ^ 

D U E , H O U R A N D D A T E , 

1 2 
N O . F R O M — 

Rec Uni t 
Resol Sec 
Repat 3r 
Mem Div 

Chief 
Repat Br 

orr Seo 
LSem Div 

Chief 
Repat Br 
Corres Sec 

4 
D A T E 

7 Oct 
k9 

w i i o f 
^epat 3r 
Rec Unit 
iiesol oec 
lien Div 

A t t n : 
Mi s s Thoma 

lQ Oct 
49 

Bequest- disp 

MESSAGE: 

Lspaljch ' 

f - • f r 

the fo l lovr ing decedents: 

v LOFITS, Bryant M. 
-HAHSEN, Melvin E. 

/-S.ANFORD, Loren L . 
^ LATCHES, George L. 
^FAUL, Ben A. 

Return f i l e s to Miss Thomas. 

of-necessaiy"letters-to NOK o£.^\ 

S Inc l s 
293 f i l a s 

ARH07TSMITH Thomas 
71672 

1. Returned herewith are 293 fi l e s for the above-
named decedents. 

2. i.'ecessar;' letters to next of kin have been 
dispatched. 

5 Incls: 
n/c 

muss 
5072 

Spell 

Tec Unit 
Hesol Sec 
He oat Br 

Accsp u. 11 
?rcc Unit 
Hesol 3ec 
He-at 5r 

Hecords corrected i n luscords Unit, 
for-Jcjrcied f«r ccntinuaticn of acticn. 

2?3 f i ] 

Incls 
293 f i l e - 5057 ,71c72 : 

< 

. (. ./' 

V 
THIS FORM WILL REMAIN PART OF TIIE OFFICIAL FILE 

U. S. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE 1 6 — 4 0 6 5 0 - 5 



QMÔ  295 1<? Ootober 1949 
Loftis, Bryant i l . 
ASN 33 120 326 

Mrs. Annio VY, Loftia 
Rural FVoo Delivery 4 
Danvillo, Virginia 

Dear Urs. Loftis t 

We aro dosirouo of furnishing you the latest infomation regarding 
tho romains of your son, tho late Staff Sergeant Bryant M. Loftis. 

A report recently reoeived i n this office disloaos that tho remains 
of your son havo now been caakoted and are being hold pending instructions 
fron the next of kin regarding f i n a l interment, eithor in a permanent 
United States i i i l i t o r y Cemetery ovorseas or for return to the United States. 

There are inclosed informational pamphlets regarding the Return of 
World War I I Dead Program, including a Disposition form on whioh vou 
may indioate your desires i n thia matter. Upon receipt of the pronerly 
completed forra, you may bo assured that the Departnent of the Army w i l l 
attempt to oomply with your instructions as indicated thereon. 

In order that thie office may take immediate aotion toward the 
f i n a l disposition of the remains of your son, i t is urged that you com­
plete the inolosed fora "Request for Disposition of Remains" and mail 
i t to this office, without delay, i n the inclosed self-addressed 
envelope whioh requires no postage. 

Sinoerely yours. 

/ 
I n c l*» Ti, E. CAMPBELL 

> Lt. Colonel, QMC .... L'.OiotiOi, ..T / 

, Memorial Division $SC 
/ f~ : INITIAL LOI 



CORRESPONDENCE ACTION SHEET 
PREVIOUS BURIAL LOCATION (Ctmttary Mnd Country) 

PRESENT BURIAL LOCATION (Camtttry and Country) 

lT37.!C, Margraten, Holland 

PLOT 

PLOT 

TV 

ROW 

ROW 

GRAVE 

o 
m 
o 

GRAVE 

97 
ADDRESSEE 
MR. 
MI SS 
MRS. Urs, Annie u . L o f t i s 
RELATI0NSHIP 

Mother 

ADDRESS (Straat. City. Stata) 

Rural Frea Delivery 4 

Danville, Virginia 
[ > 

§ 
ct 

PARAGRAPHS 
ADDITIONAL DATA MODIFICATIONS 

INITIAL LOI 

r/e are rissirous of furnishing you the l a t e s t inforniation regardiaz 
the remains of your son, the late 

A report recently received i n th i s o f f i c e discloses that the 
remains of your son have now been casketed and are boing held pending 
instructions froa the next of kin re^ardinz f i n a l interment, either i n a 
permanent United States I.M l i tar;.' Cemetery overseas or for return to the 
United states. 

raras. 5 and 6 of for n l t r "A" 

Incls : 
ia 

s 

on 

o 
OO 

ANALYST INITIALS AND DATE 

OOMG FORM i q n p 
REV 17 JUN 48 ' t3^":-

TYPIST INITIALS REVIEWER INITIALS AND OATE 

48 11973 



•i 4 f 

Qm& 293 Loftis, Bryant Li. l s t Ind. 
SN 33 120 326 

|, OQMQ, Washington 25, D. C, ^Ifay 19U7 

TOJ The Adjutant General, Washington 25, D. C. 

forwarded for reply to so rauch thereof as pertains to your office, 

FOR THE QUARTERMASTlL'l GENERAL i 

1 Incli 
Cy l t r dtd 8 May 19̂ 7 

rlc 

RICHARD B. COOMBS 
Major, QMC 
Memorial Division 

7 



QMGMF 293 
Loftis, Biyant li, 
SN 33 120J2S-

Addresa Reply To 
TJIE QUARTSmSTER GENE PAL 
Attentioni Homorial Division 

8 May 19li7 

Mrs, Annie W, Loftis 
Rural Delivery Four 
Danville, Virginia 

Dear Mrs. Loftia: 

- . , An inqulzy has beon received i n our o f f i ce from Miss Alice Spronken, 
Limburg, Holland, concerning your son, the lato Staff Sergeant Bryant H. 
i.'Oi t i s . 

The o f f i c i a l report of bur ia l shows that the renains of vour son 
wore or ig ina l ly interred i n a conotcry i n Vlagtwedde, Holland', but wero" 
la ter disinterred and moved to a Kore suitable s i te where constant care 
or tho grave can be assured by our Forces i n the f i e l d . 

The report of burial fur thar discloses that the rcmaiL of your son 
are now interred i n Plot W , P.ow U, Grave 97, i n ths UnltedVstates S t t l i -
tary Cemeteiy, Margraten, Holland, located ten miles west oA Aachon. 
Germany, 

Your son's name was inscribed on tho narkor of tlie grave a 
Vlagtwedde^and when the remains were disinterrod, his name T/as Xound 
^ ^ S V 1 1 ° ^ ' The rerualns of others of his crev. w e r A l s o 
interred from that cenetery. 

( * n « i l / ° ? 7 w ^ S S ? P r o ? k c n , 5 l e t t e I * ^ boen fozwarried to The Acty 
General/, .7aaMty;ton 2$, D. 0 . , f o r direct reply to you relative to the 
circumstances sunroundin^ the death of your son, as that o f f i c i a l has 
Jurls/Iietion over natters of this nature. 

rlc 

-y continued cyapathy is with you in youx- groat loss. 

Sincerely yours. 

:tir:iiA:25 :3. coouas 
Lajor, y.:c 
Memorial Division 



CORRESPONDENCE ACTION WORK SHE^T 

Send Letter to XX, ^ . - s ^ s , ^ ^ - • ^ j ^ : ^ ^C^t^. 
Relat ionship 

ADDRESS £2 

Army Ser ia l Number. 

OPENING PARAGRAPH: 

Rank . . . ^ 

62-1 62-2 62-3 62-4 

BURIAL INFORMATION: 

Temp. Cem. 
Perm. Cem. 

6 6A 7 8 9 10 IOA l l ^ l T 12A 13 13^ 
14 14A 14B 15 16 17 20 21 22 22B 

—- -
Plot Row Gravf 

RETURN OF REAilAINS: 78 79 

Vame o'f Cem. 

Sl 82 

City and Country 

OTHER PARAGRAPHS 23 24 26 27 28 29 30 35 36 40 41 42 
43 51 53 54 55 56 57 58 58A 60 61 63A 
63B 65 65A 65B 65C 65D 66 67 68 684 69 70 
73 74 76 84 85 

INDORSEMENTS: To ̂  ' A G ^ 4 7 ^ T l J ^ ' ^ T Ch of Chan (48 71) 
To Other Agencies: (71) 

PERSONAL EFFECTS: 50 

SUSPEND days 

64 

Copy of l e t t e r to AGO and I d e n t i f i c a t i o n Section* 

TEMPORARY" CHANGE OF ADDRESS * * PERMANSMT CHANGS OF ADDRESS 
BUCK SLIP TO RECORDS SECTION 
COPY TO ADJUTANT' GENERAL 

Dates of Letters for wnich Copies are Necessary to AAF: 

OTHER: 

CLOSING PARAGRAPH: .62-5 Regret Delay * 

Letter to be Dated Analyst Typist Review^ C .' 

* Note: Circle paragraph numbers and/or starred Dhrases that are p p l i c a b l e . 

. \ 
1" J 41 



i n n i i r y hap bec-n received in this office from kiss Alice Spronkin, 

Limburt, Holland, concerning your sen, the l&te . 

Q) Your son's at-ae was EbbiiH inscribed on the aerker of the fer&ve in 

Vlegtwedde and when the renins vere disinterred, his name v/as found 

marked on the clothing, lhe renains of others of his crew -/ere also 

disinterred from that cemetery. 



TO: Identification Soction 
, • . •? ' ' -•• J --' - J 

Caso nane • . -• r" > , >-, 
— : i-tf——-— . . 

Request situation oara^rc.oh, and ecneoer- i' <r» ro-orirto, licaVle 
io ti'dc case. 

7. 

:T V/- /'> 

n 1 13 



-, - - - - . 



293 - Loftis, Bryant JJ» 33 120 326 

letter 7 june 

" , 0 { AG , Torld Viar I I ilecoitls Admin Center, s t . Louis, ^o. 

S'T'J Idant i f ioat ion of Onknoisn Deceased. 

r tb 

293 - Uhknuw* (ilisc) Holland (Margraten) 



(Remol i Stpt itta) 

LOFTIS 
~ t M N u n * 

. Bryam 

BURIAL 
A B ^0-1815 

20 May 1945 

Ftot 
M. 

Ini f i l l 
S/Sgt 

D I M 

33120326 

-STOBBKN. KnTT^n^ 
Uni t 

^ S m . i No. " 

94 t h Romh p.n. 

PUct trf Death 

.1100 - 5 Nov.1945 
T i m . u u i D i t . <rf Burl«l 

21 May 1943 
OrgmizAticm 

Dtte of Death 

MARGRATEN. US. M i l i t a r y Ceaatery 

-97.. 
Row Number 

N u n . of Cemeterr 

vv 

Cavae of Death 

K-645432 
Nm. or Coonfinue, of Locitkm 

__ Trosa 
Plot Number ' _ • 

Wharmeanj of identification we« buried with tbe body ? 

3} X-2013 one of seven oraw members of A/C 42-29727 h u ^ n 4 „ 
(3) of , h i ch have been i d e n t i f i e d ' 1 Vlagt^edde cem. t h r 

Who is buried on: 
D^eased's Right: 14053367 ^ g g t WthBb.Gc . 

D^eased's Left; 

Name 

3TU5WBR, D. 
N u n . 

SeriJ No. 

Uni:. 
Sexiai No. 

Ruik 

Unk. 
Rank 

Orsanimtioo 

Unk. 
Orgmniiatioo. 

Gra r . No. 

9Q 
C m , No. 

I f print of identification tag is not affixed fil] in below: 

Emergency Addressee '.ftikaowa 
X a m . 

At ldna . 

Religion Unknown_ 
L^t only Personal Effects Found on Body and disposition of same: 

NONS 

R 5 3 U R £ A L 

This sorre.jted copy of Report 
of B u r i a l , orepared in the 
Of f ice of the Amen jaa Oravea 
Registrat ion E r r a n d . 

P r e n w s l y buried i n isola ted grs™ 
.ooated a t ; Vlagtwdde, Cem. f&o: G e r a i a a / 

Serle34345, ;5h. K54/V539'i — r — — — • -
Scale 1:250,000 ^ ^ ^ ^ s ' " " ' " " • " ^ - ^ b u ^ - u ~ = 

N.«T,SLOANS, 
Cant.. 

Verified by c j k . S . ' o i i B w " 

r 



C f t * , . - , " .-CATION 
FORM NO. I 

fMiU^o., ;, ̂ P O R J OF BURIAL .. , i a j c 

- ' ' TM f0-<30 AND AR 30-IOtS — J - ^ . . . n V ; y - P r 1945 

i ' ,..L0FTI3, 3pyg,nt " U,̂  • - • - •• • r 'S/Spt; 1 ' v •?•>•>onto< -
U t l N-une Flnt Initial RATIIC Serial No. 

3toboen. ;:o.ll:md 
Organiratioo 

^ i L . . ^ . r ^ . , _ ^ k - . 
Place of Onth Date of Death . " . • Cauae efOaadl 

Tlr.0 Vri, 5 '"ov ". ii ^v. ' r-t^-, ^; •S/^A'j-? — 
Tunc anJ Date of Ilurial s. , . . Nam* of CemeTery ' Name or Coordinatea i f Location 

A - ..."Vf 1 " -_ Sx'&sj — - Otaw-Nuaabar Row Number • a - — - p i 0 , Number r- . V •. Type of Marker • 

Dispcsition of Identification Tags: Buried wi th body Yes • Mo Q2 .1 Attached tff Marker 'Ves O No • 

. 'If jNo Idenlificaiion Tat;̂  h ? ffi. ftB X M f l S -.V 
How were renums identified? "* " 

:• IlantiriDd by Field CO 16 
Approved Ida.lUification Section 
"V-- • wZ_i CwriJLvJTrL, "ur?"̂ ! JF *'':. • \ v N?' '•'',} 

^v.i_U.o Wiat .T.-MX i !w -.• .nc!>H6A were buried wWi the bcKly? '•• -' 
i , • I .V I 

.ne .7.i ia-: ..; ^\sj 
..xie r-r:-. .,-1 ' • 

To deter.r.iae : a CJR SS? Decs^sad's Right and Left Jc"_2 ".: 2^0,-CC 

Dec-mci's ?.;d:t. • ^ • ^ ^ N^'iie .Scr-.al No. R-jik Orianiratiou Grave No. 

. . . -'t Ve'/tJi^- ...» 
Decsat-ad's L. ;.•-•»—- Ran* U:j.iniaai;oa. Grave N'o. 

!rtq"..IC« cr r : i r - t . t'.-.u- i f - ' ^ i V e Or;;*,ti;.'..t:'or. .if person^jraishinj above Data when .-.:lie.- :han officer r.. v>rtina burtai. 

[) pr int 'of identification tai; j not a i ib . i i i nil in boiow; 

i-.i-.tr^ency .'K-dressce 

Pi"!1 L a n r : i : : j ^ 7 _ r 0 i . i i a 
AuJr.aa 

Religion 

Luit j?:(*. '.JI'. Ci&vts ; :;ur.d on Scdy and disposition of same: 

/cse .c. . .. .•:ollu-...l~:.15 

TSnat'jre oi O.^ictr j r other person reponing burial 

Commaudi f 3 
'-• CSM 

QMC 



TGF, 3 ToFST 
?.r-j r - j , ID REP^T CF TtXZfUKl'SrK »:JA SS/itCHT**1 Case Kb. ^-Holland 11 
^ - o - 4 ; To be CO.TVC'.' . "-.•u /...A . Co « c: ccpy of 

GR Fom 1, t cf lu.-f^.!'1 . . i - cV"^ :e r i»»r . t accomplished. 

1. vfos investigation r.r?..~.crU(! ••••.'.vcv:cts KuO.'.c''iT! No 
( ie S vc::?/: V-n/Mn-ti.-.^Con, -sc C,..-; v.i f;; _ ' * > 

.^toiovm X ^ ^ P r e ^ ^ . to bej J.'.'!' ..1„Z1..> 1 
2. J^oftJLa,. Sryant^, 321?P326 5k Bonber Grouo 

•..••• -w* of :i.-<\.rs..-i} .Fv.vj iVvrrxax^ni) 
3. £«:• iv:.-r\^ ef ih : :^ j , t l f i t t<r -n . i , c , , f-x-.-././fics'-.-.c-ij ^a ŝ r.-nc.cnod to 

ru-i.-v. j pi-.i.).: on i " ' r riHik-or, c-sri»io?7 racoi'di, t o-'aiiail records, 
et , :-n.l Scvrco of lidc.rx^ic.'X, ••.,<*. , .'.u.^ii i f i o - i i i J i t r-gj , iaent i ' ica t ion 
ca.c's. .,.>",,cnlifj.Cc.i.'.on brr.osict, loathor nr^ic plcto jr. - lying jacket, 
cl>.-:-;Li:- n-u-Ics otc. Le-t-her name plate on f ly in? coveralls. Inscription on 
srave marker. 

4. Give (.•x-.cc ] i.on of isol r tod grave, "fur: ic inf ccorrinr.toc" and let tar 
prcfjjc, map shcr-t, scale and scries us-sd: i lnu :c. ^ of nocroit tovm: Series 
j n ^ ^ ^ J - c r a n d . o r - ^ » l ^ g Cemetery (Sh^et K54A??y3-l:25'-\COO Germany, 
NJCC. .iVL-XTrJ CV Î'LAy 3HC IKG EXACT DO CATION UF j fUATCD GR..VE TYirc ICCATION 
I I ! •'•TTH FTiFJXiCYf LAFDti'JP.KG. 

5. Fu l l name of cemetery (include plot , rov- and rrr.r: i f organized oematery) 
, ' J^ jHec ide Cc-eter^Folland Ro}L6 .^Crave_8 ' 
6. .Hrpr:x.LT.ato or established date of death (stato *i3ch aiid g5.v« basis for 

drto selected) 21 :̂ ay 1943. Statement of to:vn S'jcr :;toL.-y. 

7. Aprrojdjnate or ostablished date of burial (-ive- 'r sis f j r ' d a t i oStablished)" 
d ^ - ^ , 1 9 4 3 . Statement of t o ^ a e ^ s t a g 
s. manner xn rhich grave nas marked, show l a f ormt i i i contained on the marker 

On Oross; .-jp.ericanische Flieger Bryant ;:. l o f t i s 

9- List personal effects found in rcspcasion of ci\: i.r :r.a custodial personnel 
nov; retaining, furnishing nane md addross of inc. viduals concerned. 

Umie 

10. Furnish information obtained concerning plvic , ir. i.rro.iculars surrcvjiding 
death and bur ia l : give the names "nJ addre •sea :; cal porsone furnishing 0 

such information (centret local Kcyor, prioat, pfiicc," hospitals, cexr^ery 
sextons or caretakers, these recpousiblo for buravl ruid othe s possessing 
important informaticn) See ToTO-secretagy st,̂ .t •j'r^nt. Tiiig is one of seven v/ho 
died, in a bomber crash at l t 6 t t e r i>~?cTI£^ '~Zr : J u . : : 1943. ^ . " ^ T n ^ . r F 
3 (three) of the cr^v -/ere ^'ounried^r 

Personal effects ;T:'rc t jcen 5y tae Ger 
ahd taken to th-i h o s f i t l l at iEhschoten^HollcJid 

Germans. 
— 

11. Give naine and address of person ivhc crn guide disijf.orring tetan to burial" 
location: - ?cretar^tov.r ^ f U \ l i r c - ' i , -Q'land. C. Drcath. 



12. Is tbis an atrocitv cnss'STn T<- • J-

of ^hi,;h those por;.... ; ; ^ ; ^ , i : i r ^ r — - - y - r V * m-i.:;.:aA-y ur.i: 

——-T/S'tf. •fnsi#io* SSEHIQISSI^" 
— ••lat Tt. T o- '^n T \ietz<s\ fW70ciQo 

15. I f urddentifiod, supply -n - o f T h T " ™ ! 
determinable: 

I : I n S u ^ ^ t f 0 " 2 1 "——SSI t ^ . ^ i ^ S 
^ M U m b 0 r C a U b r = ' « ^ Serial W a, Ubro. * l t f g : 

d.Engine serial numbeTT 

/ • / 
^e^ter Ijllig^kl-H-de; 

"aignatui^c of investigatihg Officer" 

2nd L t . 
Disinterment approved hv fHh * x, . . R a n k ASN 
DCsinterment a S ^ S b u S ^ S i ^ f i ^ N a t i o n ) A ^ Blaintan^t ^ T . ^ l ^ T f ^ ^ - a t i o n ) _ _ ^ c 
Date of *reburial / fenS- f - m ^ ; ^50th 
Flr.ce of - ± ^ / r ^ d l J ^ ^ ^ i r I 

ci 2 7 CG1I5ctory.i i^rtr" ten. Holland 
NOTE: Additional particulars l l t h ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ — ' 

inveatigation w i n be elaced on 
additional sheet. 

^Cross out word not applicable. 



ElagUveddej Holland 
Germany Series 4346 
Sheet K54/V5393 
Scale 1:250,000 
VE hollanfl, HtS^- fL 
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RR2 Fom #43 
20 Sep 48 

"s 

\ 

t r r h ? ^ ? h e r t 0 C 0 T l Q ^ ^ other identifying media of oossible archival value, pertaining to: . ̂ aaxuxe 

> L Q F T I G J/^rt 33120326 

(Last Name) (First Name) ' (TrStiS) (R^k) (ASNf" 

Subject remains have been pemanently interred overseas i n the United 

States Military Ceraetery 1 5 - v i l l e 

Incl # V 



» A 



G r a b m e l d i m g a., den Wehrmadit-

Absendender Truppenteir(offen)rffi .TT. Rri -hr». A Pi V ^ / / 

Graber-Offiziei / / • / 
\ 

-I 

- 'dpost-Nr.: L ^ 1 2 7 

uatum (Absende-Tag): 1 - ft - 1 9 4 3 

Truppenteil des Toten: unhplr,-^ 

Feldpost-Nr. des Toten: 

L o g T I .s acyaat 
unbekannt 

Familien-

Dienstgrad: 

Geburtstag: 

T stag: a i . 1 ? ^ . ^ 

und 

unbek. 
u n h ^ V a n n t 

Vorname 

u.-Ort: unbek. 
u. -Ort: V l a g - b ^ ^ d P 

Er^enn.-Marke: B r y a n t j\1 To-p-h-; R 

VoUstandige Aufsdirift angeben I 3 3 1 2 0 3 ^ 5 T - 4 1 S T 4 2 

Anschrift der Angehorigen: A n n t e L o f t l f i 

Nationalitat des Toten (nur bei Verbundeten oder FeindgetaUenen): 

amftri k^ner 
Tod erfolgte a) im Felde (Kriegssdiauplatz):. 

b) im Heimatgebiet (Wehrkreis) : 

c) im Ausland (Staat): 

Begrabnisort: Y l a g f r v e d r] e P r a v . n i n g ^ n 

Gemeinde, Kreis: '_ 
Himmelsrichtung und Entfernung von dem nachsten groBeren Ort 

Feldgrab, Kriegerfriedhof, Gemeindefriedhof 

Einzelgrab Nr, ^ 

Reihengrab Nr 

Lage der Grabstatte: . 

Gx-abreihe 6 

Kameradengrab 

Vermerke iiber den Toten. Getotet durch Feindeinwirkung (Art 

der Vemundung): L u f t k . , i h R t ^ i T ^ . . t r K ^ a M PB t c h c : 

j .-i .f .hrll ' lPt - n n . i ><"nnphAnhT>"^he 
Unfall, Krankheit, Selbstmord (unbedingt angeben, ob mit od. ohne 
milit. Ehrenbeieesetzt^le BeiSB t z . e r f .;iU.lt . 'gh7"^" 
Erschiefien laut UrtPildaro.h riiP 1?1 ,H.K"dtT>. A ? ^ / \ 
') NichUutreffendes streichenl 

Grab-Lagesklzze aui der RUckselte zeichnen I 

K l ^ t e f t ^ e ' s T ^ t f n l 6 8 l i C h S t l i l d ; e n l 0 S U n d 8 e - - e ^ a f t zu beantworten. 
Truppenteil und Feldpostnummer durfen zusammen angegeben werden I 

Das Grab ist vom WG O erfaflt unter der Nr. 

3238 v . l 5 . 6 . 4 3 '700 24 

•^•842 (0 3.*5 



TGRS T3F.E1 

, „ . • M " s l n t 0 ™ E ' ' f - i s accomplished 

o C n k o a ^ - ^ I J i V e ^ M ^ . f 0 ^ ^ ^ ) _ ' 
^ I f t l f e u ^ nrPHHT..^ - •—• ^ / f l g t . iS3i^r!326_ ~ 9ri^afe«?^s=»up-

'•.-'"-11 nar.:p> nf J~ i—rv •.̂ --11 nar;;e of decea^d)" 

4' ^irivr^?2 s ? s ^r?s^r^—-r^S^^^ss 
wST^TnciTovaSi^rsE^ . I " to"n: 

drto selected) ^ J ^ ^ g ^ ^ t a f e d t e - t t t ^ i ^ ' m y A ' r i j 1 ^ f o 

_ i ^ r o d 3 : . ; : . : r { ^ . 4

; . r ^ - ^ i ^ « * d , ^ n t i n ^ ^ I ^ - - - — ^ . _______ 
• -•̂ •nc-. x 3ontaincd on tha marker^ 

? * personal effect-~fvT-^-- — —_ 

" -•^c.^caaxs concarnod. 

1 0 - Furnish i n f o r n ^ ^ n ' ' ^ ? T ^ . • Z H H 
^ a t h and b u r i ^ J ^ ^ C o n c - ^ ^ ^ 7 ^ - ^ ^ T ^ ^ 
such i n f ormt inr r g w h e n - - l I C S --nu -addroe - -• i " , ; ^ s u - n rc undine 
sextons or c - ^ ? v ( C 0 n U ' , C t l o ^ - l ^ ' o r , ^ f 0 r S O n s ^ i s h i n ? 
important i n f o ^ M ^ ^ t h < > s * i%asw*mxtx3^.^ ^ . I C ^ ^ . t . ' ^ f H t a l s ^ j . ^ ^ a i y e n rth0 

- ^ / ̂  ^ * — J — ^ : • 1 L:.: I^JKI 

. • • -"--̂-̂  ̂ - - — a ^ - r t "•r:.vi.̂3» — — 

11. Give na ^xve name and address -^7 , 
location: ' * r ^ ^ t o i f i S ^ n 1 ftt^locmiffu-^ins^^T-™^ _ 

-•'•-J-^iring co am to bur--,-"! 
auricl 



ef vMoh tUse p w c S i to'.-...*::1-.r-^- ' " ••' i 0 ^ -

• j / j j i l ^ 7"*~^^r< ô"~f-b?3x ••" -

•- ^& x̂rijQ\t*ir'zr'Tei'isr ""0̂792139" 

Itabcr CaUbrc * Mfgr. Scrt .1 taor t -Ubre i H f g . 

d.Engine serial ntmibor: 

LC-J 

signature of Invostigr.tihg C f f i 
cer 

Date cf ^ r e b u r ^ l / g u ^ ^ ' ^ ^ : - ; > * ^ ~ — . Z ^ l L I 
Pxcce of ^ W r o b u r i ^ l l J ^ n ^ J c ^ ^ ^ 

• - — - ^ ^ u r y ^ s rc ton^Kolland. 
NOTE: Additional pcrticulars r S ? d i I ~ 0 " ^ 0 - ~ 

investigation w i l l be placed 011° 
additional sheet. . . 

. *Cross out word not applicable. 
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' • n h i t . 
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I . .uc, cor. 
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WAR DEPARTMENT 
THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFIC 

W A S H I N G T O N 

R E P O R T O F D E A T H 

l'l June 1943 
DATE *,W'va^ *vjKr 

FULL NAME A R M Y SERIAL NO. 

A R M OR SERVICE 

. i l r Corps 
DATE OF B I R T H 

:.7 K?.7 1920 

H O M E ADDRESS 

Dauviil j3| i / l r c i n l -

j DATE OF DEATH 

21 *Ut'j 1943 
l 

PLACE OF DEATH I CAUSE OF DEAT1-

i c c l -sn 
f ? nen.T 

j EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE INAME. RELATIONSHIP. & ADDRESS) 

.'vrmie * . L o r t i s , mother-, RFD f 4 , D s n v i l l a , Va. 

i BENEFICIARY I N A M E . RELATIONSHIP, a ADDRESS) 

: v r: • 

THIS COPY FOR THE Q. M. G. . C-»«ailE!fTrsCr_ 

BY ORDER OF THE SECRETARY OF WAR: 

'OVER) ADJUTANT G C S C f t A L 



AHMpSEf^EWS 3UK3AU 

601 "Hardest:/ Avenue 
Kansas C i ty 1, Misaouri 

V A T 

In realy refer to SPQ^K 2^0.klh 14 MM 

SUBJECT: Beport of transactions by Summary Courts-Martial 
Army Ef fec t s Bureau 

TO The Adjutant General, Washington 85, D. 0. 

There are subnitted herewith renorts of transactions b.y the 
Summary Courts-Marti?! at the Army Ef foc t s Bureau, i n the d i spos i t ion of 
the personal e f f ec t s of the fo l lowing named deceased m i l i t a r y -oersonnel: 

Case ITo. ITame Hank Army Ser ia l ITo. 

MM S l a ^ r , ' ' i rray v t . 'iOOUSS 

34: 9 i t h , Jnaa^l and ! t . 0-300956 

56121 •hU l?a , d -aM ?. 

71484 • ;i«r:rloh, S^mard J . i ca it* 

721^3 . o f t i a , T.-'-at •. 

o I noli 

For the Commanding O f f i c e r : 

f a d 1 - - • or*., '!M6« CA 
i n c l 3—..^.jort, '"a** • ^ c . U 
inol 3-«»a«R-,ortt

 ! -t»« - f l f i i a i 
I n c l 4 — I t ^ r t , .:a.s« "^-S 

*at. ' " f focta ••Jiart t n a i t e r 

DS:ml 
E f f OM Form ITo. 23 (Rev. k/S/hk) 



KK..:Y SERVICE FORCES" JaUiMtaa _ 
IUII&KS CITY /U.-JhTLR-̂ STER DEPOT Case No. 

601 Hardesty Avenue • ? e i 5 i i 5 

Kansas City 1, aissouri ( D a t e ) l l J^u mi 

Subject: Report of transactions ir. disposing of the effects of 

3.rji-aat •»» L o f t i a _ _ i —jgaa^S » iate a 
U-ame of atctastd soldier) [kr.iy Serial UoT] 

St-aff ^ar^aaat . —Ujf-Cot^e who died 
AOraoe} (Organization, Arm or Service) 

on the^ day of;ia^ a t ^ 

TO. s The Adjutant Generoi, U r Departeent, Washington, D. C. 

1. Complying with k. V.. 112 a Summary Court-Martial, convened at Kansas 
City, ..c, pursuant to 3. 0. 22., h*., KĈ M Depot, dated 25 September 194;. 
fcr the purpose of disposing of the effects of the above-named*soldier. 
reports th:.t: ' 

i. Ku U-fal rvprcsentative or vridow of the decedent being oreser.t at 
his ca..'.p or quarters, his f.f fects were forwarded to this Sursnary'Court-
martial. 

t . Local debtors owed decedent's estate $ foa, of which the sum 
of flflai—W-iS collected. ( I f nothing: was found due or collected, state 

' 0J' ; f c r v ; l s« attach itemized statement of suovs owing and collected.) 

c. Decedent owed undisputed local creditors the sum of janr,m . which 
nas been paid by the Surjsary Court-Partial from funds of deceG^t7_(See 
uvc.cs.d receipt * n n a I.cl. ^ n n n .) 

d. Disposition of deceaer.fs effects .and coney (less the amount paid 
creditors, i f any; has baer. «s&6« by the Summary Court-Partial by trans­
mittal througn the quartermaster Corps, at Government expense to person 
touno entitled (See Sui.v.ary Court-Partial FIIIDIKG belov/.) 

Before a Summary Court-Partial which convened at Kansaa City, Missouri 

«»UjtfJt . IHJL , pursuant to Special Orders 220, Headquarters, KC^i! depot, 

dated 25 5vFtu:.ber iS43, the cp.^licutler, und/or affidavit of tn.M. - IgftU 
(name of 

—TT—. r t h - S^iVcts cf the abcve-nemec deceased so la i« r , now 
Cl&imnt) 

in the possesion of the Uniud 3ty.t*s, tcrether v/ith ether r^ lcr -n t 

evia-.nci., '.vere duly coucicor..d: 
V.hvrt.upon, ihis Summary Court-Partial fines that, under the provisions 

of A. V.. 112 A f t a i S L ^ ^ o f t i a . 
(Iliiise cf person ivund enti t led) 

• •cate 

- i i ^ i n i a , is t;-„ mother 

.-_ . ^ l y q i f i . , state of 
cr V i l l h j o ) 

i f ch-j •:b-"ve— 

. • i vc:...:..- -.-o : .:; a:::-;- tc I • . -rt i tP.-i 's r -o . ive !::. . . f f . - r t - . 

i S i ^ - u r - ; ei • :«art Offi..-17) 

—: • -•- --«.-it%K:aBt., ..i^Jof 



A R M Y S E R V I C E F O R C E S 

K A N S A S C I T Y Q U A R T E R M A S T E R D E P O T 

• O t HARDESTY A V E N U E 

K A N S A S C I T Y I , M I S S O U R I 

I N R E - P L Y R E F E R 0 2 1 3 1 D 

(S-6-22-AA) 
JRUrNUidm 
May 22,1944 

Mrs, Annie Vf. Loftis 
c/o R. P. Loftia 
R.F.D.#4 

Danville, Virginia 

Dear Mrs. Loftis: 

Thia w i l l acknowledge receipt of l e t t e r dated May 4,1944, 
from Mr. R. P. Loftis, furnishing the Army Effecte Bu-eau the information 
needed i n connection with disposal of the personal property of your son. 
Staff Sergeant Bryant M. Loftis. 

This property was forwarded on May 18, 1944. Whan you have re­
ceived the package, pleaae sign one copy of the inclosed receipt and re­
turn th-t copy to this Bureau. For your convaniance, there i s inclosed 
an addressed envelope which needs no postage. 

There i s incloaed check for $57.56. This check represents money 
belonging to your son, which haa been converted to a check to avoid the 
possibility of loss. 

% action i n sending such property does not, of i t s e l f , vest t i t l e 
i n you. This property i s transmitted only i n order that some resoonsible 
person receive i t , so that distribution may be made i n accordance* vdth the 
lawa of the state of your son's legal residence. 

Included among Sergeant Loftis' effects was a Wil l , executed by 
him, which ia inclosed herewith. 

The l e t t e r from the National Service Life Insurance, which Mr. 
Loftis forwarded to this Bureau, has been noted and I am returning i t to 
you herewith. 

Please accept ray aympathy i n the loss of your son. 

Tours very t r u l y . 

Incls. 
Forra 5 
Check 
Will 
Latter 
Envelope 

'.'/. P. HEHMAN 
Major Q.M.C. 

Actg. Effects Quartermaster 



Case ITo. .7.2431 D 

EE^UESr FOR 'II'CLGS'JHSS 

To: 

_Locked Storage f o r : 

JRMrNKrdm 
fey 22,1944 

JC_Accoanting Branch f o r Check 

Account I'o. 1 6 ^ 2 A : n o u n t $ 57.56 

Payable to 

Annie 7/. L o f t i s 
r / n V P T ^ f M - j g 

R.F.D.,^4 
D a n d l l e , V i r g i n i a 

Ccrrespopd^nS ltl 

Check I-To. l ^ l ' U 

I n i t i a l s E* 

I 6472 

72131-0 

Af4N 1 s L o r r 1 3 

M AY 2 3 

57.56 

hh 

F" 1 y-Sc ' /KN AM a 56/IOO 

A s a r . 

DS:nl 
Ffi" cM Form U9 (Rev. I I /16 /U3) 



ARKY EBRVIOB-FORCES f " 
kim EFFECTS BJESAU 

. * JR!J:MM:lb 
ORDER IPOS. SHIPMENT 

SusD^nse 30 May 44 

Case No. 72131-D 

Date 17 May 1944 

MEl-iORAilDUH TO WarehoaGe Branch: 
Please see that the personal e f f ec t s on the above mentioned 

case f-re packed, weighed and ready f o r shipment promptly so that 
they may be read i ly picked up. B i l l s of Lading and e l l other 
papers w i l l be mprked wi th the case number and can be i d e n t i f i e d 
thereby. The o r i -inal of th is form should be returned to the 
Administrat ive Br noh a f t e r corapletioa. 

E f f ec t s of: S/Sgt. Bryant M. L o f t i s Ser ia l No. 33120326 

Snip to: Mrs. Annie 'iT, L o f t i s 
c/o R. P. L o f t i s 

Street and Number R.F.D. 4 

Ci ty and State Danv i l l e , V i r g i n i a 

Jhin Via: ; Gov't B/L No. 

-^JLjr 
For the S f f ec t s Quartermaster 

! I 

LIST OF PAC .̂GES SHIPPED 

Er anted ; alls.rttjLfiLc lass .. _ 
Esrsei. jt.isA_c l'.3.ix£.5 .. 
EAtimatgi Exr'r_osg Charges 1 
E s t ^ j i a . t i i J l r s i ^ h t Cha 

Total Kumber of Pieces; j Shipping Clerk :~ ;'• /'/•'', 
•••eight of Shipment: / ? & ..Date* V M f e j j 

PStjeb 
SflVcts Form lU (Pev. l O / l p / t y j ) 



Deceased̂  
Missing 
A.Vi.O.L. 
P. O.V.'. 

ARMY SERVICE FORCES 
ARHY EFFECTS BUREAU 

iMVENTORY 

"Sheet 1 cf 1 Sheets 

Flat 14- Box 

Abandoned 

Shewn on Tally In as. 

TALLY IM MO. 

m as 

^628 IMVEETORY DATE. 4/28/44 CASE HO. ^7 ^ ( 3 / 

EFFECTS OF BKfAtiT t i . L0.''TIS RANK S/Sst . 

ARIfll SERIAL MO. - i l 2 0 i 2 6 ORG. 

CONSIGNOR T .Or Lay Ridee. New York 

DEU'/ERING CAx̂ RIER G B/L ND. G B/L DATE 

Paclcage 
f!o. Ar t ic le Descrirition Remarks 

f f l CAiiTOH Towels .•..others 
i 

2 S h i r t s Annie W. L o f t i s 

1 P r . sho r t s Route 7r4 

1 Pr . socks D a n v i l l e , Va. 
I 

1 Tie 

2 S c a r f s ' 

1 1 Pr . house s l i p p e r s G . I . checked 

1 Service cap 

2 G a r r i s o n caps 
1 
1 

2 S t a t i o n e r y k i t s ho correspondence 

1 "utograph album 

1 B i l l f o l d w/ raise, papers A t t ached : 

1 Prayer book 1 Last V / i l l & Tes 

1 B i u l e 1 

1 Hew Testament 
———— L 

i 
1 Razor 

1 Foun ta in pen 

1 Soap 'oox I 
! 

1 Shave brush 
(. 

1 R e l i g i o u s b o o k l e t 

1 u i g a r e t t e case 

L 

'•Jarehcuse Space H^O Inventoried Py Happ 



1 / 

s. 

^ ^ ^ w ^ „ ^ w ^ 



BOl HARDESTY A V E N U E 

r K A N S A S CITY 1 , M I S S O U R I 

(S-G-l-44) 
JHI: :::::: ĉ o 

IN REPyY REFER j j ^ j 

Hr. Robert P« L o f t i s 
RTD #4 
D a j r / i l l e , V i r g i n i a 

Doar Ur, L o f t i s J 

Thc "my Ef fec te Bureau has received cor t a i n f j n d f l 
whioh bolcnr;od to your son. S t a f f oorrjoa-.t 3r-/ar+; K, L o f t i s , 

Tliis i s tiie cnly propcrir- of S-r,rcar.t T « f t i c 
r e v i v e d '.oro to dr.te; '..r/.-vrcr, -ono-- o r d i r a r t l y i s t r a r m i t t o d 
f r o n orrorcocuj by n a i l , i r . adrance of otlior percorrJ. e f f e c t s . 

To make propor disposal of those funds, i t i s neces­
sar:' tha t T.T) have ce r t a in i n f o m a t i o n r e ^ r d i r ^ ycur sor.** f re . i i ly . 
I w i l l appreciate ycur i n f o m l n g us -.iiethor ho ^ac n n r r i c d -nd, 
i f no, tho rnno and addresc of hie r l d a r . 

I n a d d i t i o n , i f Sergoant L o f t i s l o f t a " . " i l l w-.ich 
haa boor, prcbatcd, thc. o r i . - i na l or a c c r t i f i o d ccpy o f tho Lottort i 
Tes ta rcn t i ry should bo sent hero for incpect io ' - . .-.rrr p'-p^r" that 
you send us v d l l bo returned pronpt ly . 

"fcr your conrcnioncc i n r e p l y i n g , thore i s ir.clc-.?d an 
addressed re tu rn envoior^c -h ich noodrj no postage, 

-ours very t r u l y . 

G.H. GilLVIIi, JH. 
l 3 t - l i t . *lt»»i«C, 

Clai3f, A t o , Control Brtuioh 

4 A R M Y SERVICE FORCES . 

K A N S A S C I T Y Q U A R T E R M A S T E R D E P O T 

1 : ool-^-wlo- .c 



EFFECTS QUARTERMASTER, ETOUSA 
SUMMARY COURT 

O m l m l N». 1 7 o o DEFOT 0-14. - } .• 
' APO 507 

Uhitsd States Army 

SUBJECTi Closing Statament, Account ©f: 

L07TV\, BRYAm' M._ _ _ 5 /3g t 33120326 
^ a r a e T ' " "^RaHkJ (ASN) 

TOt Effects Quartermaster, Kansas Ci ty Quartermaster aepot, 
601 Hardesty Avenue, Kansas Ci ty , Missouri. 

1. Submitted herewith i s complete f i l a of subject person; 

(a) Organization 323 Doab 3 q . \i-0 53^. 

(b) Status "ec' ' as per r5/H dated 23 Jan.44 

(o) Beneficiary ' r s . '"'nno . . L / o f t l s I ' o t h c r } R t . ^ 4 , 
• a n v l l l e , Va. 

2. Personal effects were shipped 8 ?eb.44 

3. FI.NAMCIAL STATEMOfj. 

I n a l . # Dat* F.e-.'d Details Dollars Sterl ing 

I 1 July A3 Ltr Tr ' insalt tal 554.20 
3 7 Vuj. ^3 Lt r Aokno-/leds-iont 3.36 

Total tc be accounted fo r 
PISBUH SSMEiff^ ' 57.56 

I n c l , * Date Pd. Details Amount 

.i57.56 

Total Disbursements 

Balance 

•Sterling converted for tran-mirsion to U.S. 

Inclcsed «»heck to Effaota QVI, Kansas City 

Balance at this offlca None 

4., Reraarkc: Jone 

5. Account is now clrced at t l i i s office. 

6. Request acknowledgment recUpt hy indcrscmer.t on the reverse 
side hereof. 

EDWARD GHAYES 

5 Incls. I n c l . 1 to 4 Ccnnljte f i l a of subject person. 

Inc l . 3 P.S.Tr-asury cttock f ~ Datjd • — • 
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WAR D E P A R T M E N T 
THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE 

WASHINGTON 

R E P O R T O F D E A T H 

D A T E — 

73-131 
V\ June 1945 

r 

•to-6 

FULL NAME _1 _ • ', 
ARMY SERIAL NO 

^,120,326 

EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE (NAME. RELATIONSHIP a ADDRESS) 

.uiale Loftia, aother, SFD ̂ 4, Tanvilia, Va, 

GRADE A R M OR SERVICE 

a i r Corps 
\ DATE OF 31 RTU 

jlT MRJ 19^^ 
i 

H O M E ADDRESS 

C j ^ V i l l u , Vi ; / 
DATE OF DEATH 

21 .-ki:? 194jJ 
PLACE OF DEATH / 

-•.uropasn area 
1 CAJSE OF DEATH 

ISoauXf. of r.noeiy 

3 E N E I r , C i » R V (NAME. RELATIONSHIP. & AODRESS) 

, nni ft «• l o f t i - i , mother, ^̂ mo 

THIS COPY FOR ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU 

B Y O R D E R O F T H E S E C R E T A R Y O F W A R : 

1 
A D . U T I N T CICNCRAL 
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' CONFIDEN", ml 
THIffiE TWENTY THIPD BOMBARDMENT SQUADRCN 

NITTET- FIRST ROKBARDME!IT GROUP (H), ARMY AIR FORCES • 
Of f i ce of the Squadron Commander 

10 June, 1943 

SUBJECT: Transmittal of E f f e c t s . 

TO : Conmanding O f f i c e r , Quartermaster Depot 110, APO 887. 

1. Transmitted herewith are the e f f ec t s of s t a f f Sereeant m?Yaw vr 

o S e r f t l o n f l 1 2 0 ! 2 6 - 0 f ^ ^ - 3 s i n g i n a^Ton w h i l e ^ aA operational mission over enemy occupied t e r r i t o r y of 21 May, 1943. 

2. the best of my knowled-e, these are a l l of the belonsinp-s t h P 

4. His designated boneficary i s i 

Mrs. Anne 'J. L o f t i s Mother 
Route t4, 
Danvi l le , Va. 

- A / : / 

2 Inc l s SD'VARD J . BUTLER, 
i?D AGO Form No. 54 ( i n t r i p ) Captain, A i r Corps, 

TT « T, j . i ^XJI ui-xp; Stlinmary Co r t O f f i c e r 
U.S. Postal money order ^16164 i n the amount of «54.20 ^ i c e r . 

C O N T R O L Nc 

1 Ufc • 



I N 
(s«e I B 600 } 

-̂ ms mKaz„„u 2̂0326 
(Last erne) (Ftncnuw) (MlddJe Initial) (Jumy luMualriSi 

who JBRtXta the . . ^ I f t t day of . J f r y . ( 1 9 4 e 5 

C ^ ^ ? I r i a b e r ' i D a i e n i * ' decorations, medals cam­
paign badges watches, manuscripts, and oth^r 
articles valuable chiefly as keepsakes 

1 
1 

i 

Bible 

c l g a r 9 t b « Cass 

V A C K A Q K 
N U M B E R 

•To b« filled out ooly In ca«, of ̂ i pm.n t to T h , Adjutant Qtnenj. 

CLASS H—Other eflfeots 

2 
3 
1 
1 
1 

.5 
1 
1 .... 
2-

Scarfs 
Caps, f l i g h t 
i s 

..Blauae* 
Cap, Gar-iscu 
TpTisla 
ISadaraliorts 

.Slippara 
Sh i r t s , cot ton 

w D . , A . O . O . Ffinn^NO. s*" " : 
, /uly t, IMS' Jt 



F i l e No. 

EFFECTS QUARTERMASTER, ET(K A 
SUMMARY COURT 

DEPOT G-14 
APO 507 

Uni ted States Army 

5 August 1943. 

SUBJECT: Henry C.Hopewell, 2nd L t . 

TO: Commanding Officer, 331st Bombardment Squadron,AAP Sta.468. 

1. This o f f i c e i s i n receipt of your l e t t e r of 21st July IQLl 
copy of which i s attached hereto. y ^ 

2. Inclosures 1 - 3 were i n connection with 2nd L t . Henry 
C l i f f o r d Hopewell, inclosures 4 - 9 were Treasurer of the United 
otates checks of ^3.36 each made payable to the following men: 

S/Sgt. Bryant M.Loftis 33120326 
Sgt. Carl Rendler 39532169 
T/Sgt. Henry C.Kurn 39021839 
S/Sgt. Stacy L.Hendrix 38127379 
S/Sgt. Glenn E.Harding I4O53367 
T/Sgt. Russell S.Crisp 15086532 

i-n J? p e w!: i ;4 ? e a d l e r

5 ^urn and Hendrix were previously reported 
to t n i s o m ee by l e t t e r dated 10 June 1943 as members of the 94tli 
Bombardment ^roup (H) AAF, 332nd Bombardment Squadron. Pa^rJaDh 2 
of your l e t t e r of 21 July 1943, states they were members of g i s t 
Bombardment Group, 

4. Request you clear up t h i s dlscreoancy and give exact 
information f o r the records of t h i s office'. 

EDV/ARD CHAY33, 

Effects ^ 1 ETOUSA. 

1 I n c l . Copy of l e t t e r . 

Reply, i f any, should be addressed to: 
Effects Quartermaster, ETOUSA, 

Depot G-14, APO 507 Mq SOS USkPFl6-^nS'JtJ133Q7 



CONTROL ITQ 1720 m z LOFTIS, Bryant_M. s/Sgt. 33120356 

CH/iNGE OF STATUS FROM - ^ I N G IN ACTION. mC DeCeUSwd 

AUTHORITY: C^^vLTY REPOKT liC 4 4 2 DATFD Z'Z W i 1944 

COVERBTG PERIOD FROM T C 

REMARKS : 



- 6* 
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C-0_P_Y 

KC OJMD 
A2B dm 

LAST TILL AITO T2STAi'ii;rjT 

I , Bryant .vl, Loftis, of Danville, County of llockin. ham. State of North 
uarolina, no-; i n th-3 actual military service of the United States «-:;-;KKHHHH;-» 

: IP.ST: I direct by executrix herinafter •-••"•"••:H>;;--;HHKHKSH;--;̂  

SZCOfD: I -ive, devise and bequeath unto Annie Loftis, my mother, a l l 
my e s t a t e , <^iHHKHHHHH«^*<H1^3iHK-MHi' 

THIHD: • I appoint Annie V/. l o f t i s of Danville, County of Rockingham, State 
of .lorth Carolina, of this, my last v i l l and Testament, and direct that she shall 
not be required to -ive any bond or security for the proper discharge of her duties. 

Hryant 1-1. Loftis TiT 

The fore--oin; instrtiuent -ras si-ned, published and declared by the above 
naaes Bryant 1.1. l o f t i s vs', as and for his Last . d l l and Testaaent «<KHHHHKHt* 
witnesses this 3rd day of Mo--2nber, 1942 

Raymond "ray, residin- at Or'/en "ield,Idaho 

Fay Ross, residin-; at Cov/en Fisld, Idaho 

Louis "rietze, rssi.in.; st C-owen Risld, Idaho. 

iTIrl'Tl T •T:> \'yv :v — 

Johnson, 1st, I t . 



A.Vi',O.L._ 
p.o.w. ; 
abandoned 

' INVENTORY 
Flat cox 

Shovm on T a l l y I n as 

TALLY IN NO. 

AFFECTS OF B K U m M. LOFTIS 

JCNVtNTCRY DA.7E 4/15/44 CASE MC. 

. RANK, 8/Bgt. 

72131 

AR;,;Y oiKIAL NO. 35120326 ORG. 3g3rd Bcrnb Sgda., -iPO #634 

OC\::3IGl'.CR I f f a o t a tjuartennaater^ STOUSA, Dopo^Gr-l^APO ^507 

^LrV&i.IKG CAI;nILR j , G B/L iJO, G B/L DATE 

Package 
—Lsi. 

_L 

?,:,VF,h01£. 

Saiaacte 
l l ' . S. 2±£aaixcarLa SHa&sk,—s'SŜ  cheek MLaâ Ie-ta. 

-jf . tf .d 5 A p x ^ _ . l ^ M _ . . 

J l ^ i l - - J ! 2 i i = 6 4 f i _ 

' ^ . M f / t / r,,-

.. Maaeessamasogi, 

.' ftttaci^Li-

Oopy l e t t a r of trana. 

f oga fe4 

Misc. papara pertaining 

to Base 

'.urehcus.j ipace _Ir.vontcricd By £. on v i l l e HLica 

C "'fire 0.1ft: .- •! r; k >,;'. B y . ̂  



WAR DEPARTMENT 
ARUY EFFECTS BUREAU 

KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT 
Kansas City, Missouri 

In the inattor of the disposition 
of the effects of; 

Staff Sargeant Bryant M. Lprtla 
(Name of deceased soldier) 

Case No. 72131 D 

Slctll'TTStl EFFECTS 
DELIVERED TO CLAIMANT 

(Serial Nusiber) 

I hereby acknowledge that I have vecvived frorn the Effects Bureau, Kansus 

City quartormaster Depot, Kansas City, Missouri, the following effects of the 

above-named deceased soldier: 

Number Articles Number Articles 

Towels 

Shirta 
bee^-peperB 

Prayer book 

Pr. shorts Bible 

Pr. socks SOT testament 

Tie Razor 

Scarfs Fountain pen 

Pr. house slippers Soap box 

Serrice cap Share brush 

JiMrrison_caEa_ Religious booklet 

Stationery k i t s Cigarette oase 

Autograph album Last .Vill & Testament 

PiftyweTren and Receipt is alao acknowledged of the sum oi 

56AOO • • .-Collars U 57.^ ), found among the effects of said 

deceased soldior. 

Subscribed Rt_ _on this ( j day of 

Witnessed 

(Signature of Viitnesc) 

• /r r.& 
I Address) 

( S i r m t u r * c f cleie*int 

7^' 

(address) 

i'4L«mem 
E f f $k Form Ko. 5 




